
MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD., SAMBALPUR.
SALES & MARKETING DEPARTMENT

NO.MCL/SBP/S&M/spot e-auc-August’09/                                  Dt.08.08.2009

NOTICE – SALE OF COAL THROUGH SPOT E-AUCTION

MCL shall sell coal both by road and rail to the non-core sector consumers / traders
for the month of August, 2009 through “spot e-auction scheme”. The date for e-auction is
19th August, 2009 for Road and shall be conducted by M/s.Mjunction Services Ltd and
M/s.MSTC Limited, Kolkata respectively. All those who desire to participate in the e-auction
will have to register themselves with the Service Provider by visiting their website i.e.
M/s.Mjunction Services Ltd..(www.metaljunction.com and   www.coaljunction.com) and
M/s.MSTC Limited (www.ecommerce.com and   www.mstcauction.com) and respectively. The
registration will be a continuous process, but only those who deposit the EMD latest by 2.00
PM of 17th & 18th August’09 by Road for e-auction of 19.08.2009 with M/s.Mjunction
Services Ltd and M/s.MSTC Limited for e-auction of 19.08.2009 at Sambalpur and Kolkata
respectively, shall be allowed to participate in the e-auction to be held on 19th   August, 2009   
respectively.   

Address of M/s.MSTC Limited Contact Person

225-C, Acharya Jagdish Chandra Bose Road,
Kolkata – 700 020.
Phone No. 033 – 22470568 / 22479627 /
                            22470964
Website : www.mstcauction.com,
                www.mstcindia.com           
                  www.mstcecommerce.com   

Sri Rajesh Das          | 033-22891401
Sri Praveen Kumar   | 033-22470964
                                  | (Extn. – 219)
Shri Vikash Jaiswal  |   09903042449
E-Mail : vbejgotra@mstcindia.co.in    
               vikash_jaiswal1@rediffmail.com

Address of M/s.Mjunction
Services Ltd. Contact Person

Tata Centre, 43, Jawaharlal Nehru Road,
Kolkata – 700071.
Phone No.033-22882606.
Fax No.033-22882078
Website :   www.metaljunction.com
                  www.coaljunction.com   

Shri Subhasis Dey   
Phone No. 033 – 22882606/ 22882607
(Extn-188)
Fax No: 033 – 22882078 / 22883536 /
65236297
(Mobile) – 9231001071
Email- subasis.dey@mjunction.in

Address of MCL Contact Person

Mahanadi Coalfields Ltd.,
At/Po: Jagruti Vihar, Burla,
Dist. Sambalpur – 768 020.
Website :   www.mahanadicoal.nic.in

Shri K.N.Choudhary,        Ph.0663
-2542853 / 359
Dy.CSM, S&M Deptt.      (PBX–
0663-2542461
                                         to 2542469 Extn.
5346)
                                        Mobile -   
9437577509   



 All concerned are requested to contact M/s.Mjunction Services Ltd. and M/s.MSTC
Limited on website / address or by visiting office at Kolkata or MCL office, Burla, Sambalpur on
the above address or at the addresses given in the website for further details regarding the
e-auction, such as Quantity, Sources/Grades, Floor Prices, Earnest Money Deposit & other
Terms and conditions.

Chief General Manager (S&M)
Mahanadi Coalfields Limited

CC: Finance Manager (I/C), MCL, Kolkata.


